
Frazier Park Branch Library
3732 Park Drive • Frazier Park, CA 93225

(661) 245-1267 
Open: Tue - Thu 11-7; Sat 9-5 Closed: Sun • Mon • Fri

Summer Reading Programs are sponsored by the Kern County Friends of the Library, Inc. 
and the Friends of the Frazier Park Branch Library.
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Reading Is So Delicious
Kern County Library Kern County Library

Summer Reading Program Summer Reading Program 
Teen Teen

Reading Is So Delicious! Reading Is So Delicious!
June 1 - July 27, 2013 June 1 - July 27, 2013

Summer Events Schedule Summer Events Schedule
Tuesday, June 11	 2:00pm	 Zombie Art Project: Clay 		
		  Self-Portrait (Part 1)   

Wednesday, June 12	 1:00pm	 Teen Writing Workshop: 		
		  Sugar, Spice & 			 
		  Everything Nice

Tuesday, June 18	 3:00pm	 Zombie Art Project:  		
		  Painting Your Own Clay 		
		  Zombie (Part 2) 

Wednesday, June 19	 1:00pm	 Teen Writing Workshop: 		
		  7 Layer Dip - Organizing 		
		  Your Writing

Tuesday, June 25	 2:00pm	 Zombie Fashion: Dinner 		
		  for the Brain Dead

Wednesday, June 26	 1:00pm	 Teen Writing Workshop: 		
		  Great Green Gobs of 		
		  Gummy Worms, Wheat 		
		  Germ & Gopher Guts 
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Kern County Library Kern County Library

Visit kerncountylibrary.org 
for full program listings countywide!
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How to Participate How to Participate
•	 Read 10 books.
•	 Record your titles on a Reading Record.
•	 Return your signed Reading Record to the library by 

Saturday, July 27, 2013 & receive a free paper back book 
provided by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc.
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Summer Events Schedule Summer Events Schedule
Tuesday, July 2	 2:00pm	 Zombie Makeup 			 
		  Workshop Using 			 
		  Household Items
Tuesday, July 9	 2:00pm	 Plants Vs. Zombies: 		
		  Apocalyptic Survival 		
		  Techniques
Wednesday, July 10	 1:00pm	 Teen Writing Workshop: 		
		  The Cupcake, Frosting, & 	
		  the Sprinkles on Top
Thursday, July 11	 2:00pm	 Roaming Reptiles Show
Tuesday, July 16	 2:00pm	 Photoshoot Time: Get 		
		  Your Zombification On 		
		  With Theatrical Clothing 		
		  & Makeup 
Tuesday, July 23	 2:00pm	 Photo & Art Display: 		
		  Zombie Social Hour – 		
		  Guess Who’s On The 		
		  Menu? 
Saturday, August 10	 1:00pm	 Summer Reading Grand 		
		  Finale: Ice Cream 			 
		  Around the World - 		
		  Grasslands Bluegrass 		
		  Music
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Visit 
kerncountylibrary.org 
for great teen reads!
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